



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	SP-011	CHEMIFLUSH BRACKET ROGATOR	1
2	SP-011-1	VALVE SUPPORT BRACKET	1
3	UP-100RAW	TANK CHEMEFLUSH, 60LT	1
4	A504106	ANTI-VORTEX FITTING 1 1/2" MALE	1
5	AG40007	FLAT SEAL 2" EPDM	1
6	BBP20-NUT	NUT 2" BRASS	1
7	BJVSM200	BALL VALVE 2 WAY 2" MALE FEMALE	1
8	BJSL200-90	ELBOW 2" MALE FEMALE	1
9	BJM200FPT	MANIFOLD FLANGE 2"- 2" FEMALE THREAD	1
10	BJM200TEE	MANIFOLD TEE 2"	1
11	BJ150G	GASKET 1 1/2"	4
12	BJM200150BRB90	MANIFOLD ELBOW 2" X 1 1/2" BARB	1
13	BJMVT200CF	BALL VALVE 2" FLANGE	1
14	BJM200150MPT	MANIFOLD 2" FLANGE- 1 1/2" MALE	1
15	BJ150A90	CAMLOCK ELBOW 1 1/2" FEMALE	1
16	K-150-CAP	CAMLOCK 1 1/2" CAP "DC" POLY	1
17	BJFC200	NORM CLAMP FLANGE 2"	4
18	L-H9556	RINSING SOCKET K2DV1-002	1
19	BJTEE075	TEE 3/4" FEMALE	2
20	BJHB075-90	ELBOW 3/4" MALE 3/4"	4
21	BJHB075050-90	ELBOW 3/4" MALE 1/2"	2
22	UP-142A	STEM RINSING NOZZLE VERSION 2	1
23	AG40002	FLAT SEAL 1/2" EPDM	1
24	A205020	BACK NUT 1/2"	1
25	POL6M41169V	RINSING NOZZLE WITH SOV	1
26	A250030	NIPPLE 3/4"	2
27	AG40003	FLAT SEAL 3/4" EPDM	2
28	BJSL075-90	ELBOW 3/4" MALE FEMALE	2
29	A454233	BALL VALVE POLY 3/4" 3 WAY	1
30	BJCAP075	CAP 3/4"	1
31	B163.604.6	ELBOW 13MM WING NUT	1
32	A356060	LID HINGED 180 DEGREE 455MM	1
33	A210070	BLANK CAP 2"	1
34	A-T34	TEE BARBED 3/4"	1
35	AC522044	CLAMP MUFFLER 2.5 S/S	1
36		1/2" X 1 1/2" BOLT HT ZP	2
37		1/2" NYLOC NUT ZP	2
38		1/2" FLAT WASHER ZP	4
39		3/8" X 1" HEX HEAD SET SCREW S/S G316	2
40		3/8" NYLOC NUT S/S G316	2
41		3/8" X 3/4" X 16G FLAT WASHER S/S G316	4
42		10-24 X 1" BUTTON HEAD SCREW S/S G304	3
43		10-24 NYLOC NUT S/S G304	3
44		3/16" C 7/16" X 20 FLAT WASHER S/S G304	6

**KS-1002 PARTS ILLUSTRATION**  
 THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY  
 PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: ± 0.2 TOLERANCES: LINEAR: ± 0.5 ANGULAR: ± 0.5		FINISH: N/A	DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES	DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	ISSUE	A
DRAWN RPJUCO			SIGNATURE	DATE 171110	REVISION	
CHKD						
APPVD						
MFG						
Q.A						
MATERIAL: N/A			DWG NO. KS-1002		A2	
WEIGHT:			SCALE: 1:7.5		SHEET 1 OF 1	

COPYRIGHT PROPRIETOR  
 THE DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.  
 REPRODUCTION OF THIS DRAWING OR PART THEREOF OR COMMUNICATION OF ITS  
 CONTENTS IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF CROPLANDS PTY. LTD.